OREGON CITY ELKS LODGE #1189
LobGE OFFICE TUES—FRI 10AM—3PM
MEMBER’S LOUNGE TUES—THU R 4:30PM—8PM
BINGO LOWER DINING HALL WEDS 6:30PM
PARK FRI 5PM—10PM SUN 9AM—11:30AM

LoDGE/LOUNGE 503-655-5131
LODGEOFFICE1189@GMAIL.COM
EVENTS.0C1189@GMAIL.COM
ELKS PARK 503-266-9486
PARK@OCELKS.ORG
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30-May Friday Night James Nikolas
1-Jun Breakfast
6-Jun Friday Night Shauna & Jason Karaoke
8-Jun Breakfast
12-Jun Lodge Meeting @ the Steak Night & Flag Program
Park Oregon City Elks Park #1189
13-Jun Friday Night North of 40 Band 12178 5. Mulino Rd., Canby, OR 97013
15-Jun Breakfast 503-266-9486 park@ocelks.org
20-Jun Friday Night Boots,Brews&BBQ | .. ~m 14 = e
Coleson Karaoke #1189 Elks Park News:
22-Jun Breakfast Elks Park Summer list of events:
22-Jun 2nd Annual Group Float 12:30 departure Mqu your cale:ndars and make your
camping reservations at park@ocelks.org
27-Jun Friday Night Secret Aging Men Band .
Spots are booking up fast!
29-Jun Breakfast
o EES— e We still have several spots open in the
- riday Night olf Cart Parade line-up that need volunteers/Teams for
6-Jul Breakfast Friday Dinners and Sunday Breakfasts.
11-Jul Friday Night North of 40 Band Gather your crews and make some
new memories!
12-Jul FAMILY PICNIC
13-Jul Breakfast Opening Night at the #1189 Elks Park
17-Jul Lodge Meeting @the Park | Steak Night/Lodge Meeting
18-Jul Friday Night Christmas/July & M;‘nkei:\% :;gglPY
Coleson Karaoke From left to right:
20-Jul Breakfast heggy Newby, Trish
25-Jul Friday Night Secret Aging Men Band " Kochan, and Cathy
Krieger
26-Jul Poker Chip Run & Cruise Elks Riders
In
27-Jul Breakfast
1-Aug Friday Night Shauna & Jason Karaoke Relaxing in the
2-Aug ADULT PICNIC field and
listening to
3-Aug Breakfast North of 40 Band
8-Aug Friday Night 70’s Night Coleson Karaoke playing from the
Club e i o b, 2
10-Aug Breakfast ubhouse patio _ Al 7
14-Aug | Lodge Meeting @ the Park | Steak Night / Lodge Meeting 'ﬂr - R
%% Teiti .
15-Aug Friday Night Jefferson Parks Band Please remember when VISIt!n_g the park;
stay on the gravel and it is
17-Aug Breakfast B-miles per hour
22-Aug Friday Night James Nikolas on the road into and throughout the Park.
*%
23-Aug FUNDRAISER North of 40 Band SLOW DOWN—PLEASE!!
24-Aug Breakfast
29-Aug Friday Night Secret Aging Band
31-Aug Breakfast




